
                                           
                                           
                       3-Rivers Middle Schoool Conference Meet
                             Hosted by Tomah High School
                         Steinhoff Soccer Complex | Tomah, WI
                                           
                                   October 14, 2025
                                           
                         ========== Girls 'B' Race ==========
                                           

  1.    18  West Salem                                  (14:54.3  74:31.1 1:10.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Elena Anderson          8    14:24.5
  2      2  Addison Hinkel          6    14:30.7
  3      3  Natalie Rude            8    14:51.9
  4      5  Layla Kneifl            7    15:09.3
  5      7  Ava Jandt               7    15:34.7
  6   (  8) Antje Nagy              6    15:35.7
  7   (  9) Brynnleigh Baganz       6    15:37.9

  2.    55  Holmen                                      (15:49.9  79:09.2 1:25.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Emma Bretl              6    15:02.7
  2      6  Elsie Puent             6    15:21.7
  3     12  Alleigh Slosser         6    15:47.7
  4     16  Lydia Pagliaro          7    16:28.5
  5     17  Evie Mande              6    16:28.6
  6   ( 36) Adelae Mezera           8    18:51.3
  7   ( 38) Miriam Nitka            8    19:20.8

  3.    98  Onalaska                                    (16:50.0  84:09.7 1:51.3)
==========================================================
  1     11  Charlie Finnell         6    15:47.4
  2     15  Olivia Labeots          6    16:11.7
  3     23  Judy Chen               6    17:14.8
  4     24  Brinlee Hilton          6    17:17.1
  5     25  Avery Wayrunek          8    17:38.7
  6   ( 26) Diana Vue               6    17:41.5
  7   ( 31) Evalene Running         6    18:15.2

  4.   114  Logan                                       (17:12.1  86:00.3 3:00.3)
==========================================================
  1     10  Phoebe Wilder           6    15:39.6
  2     18  Adalyn Stuckmayer       7    16:30.1
  3     19  Brooklin Wateski        8    16:31.8
  4     33  Della Meier             6    18:38.9
  5     34  Yuna Moua               6    18:39.9
  6   ( 35) Adelaide Teska          6    18:42.9
  7   ( 37) Piper Johrendt          6    18:57.9

  5.   115  Longfellow (La Crosse)                      (17:20.7  86:43.4 3:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     13  Amelia Whitehead        8    15:54.9
  2     20  Haddie Schroeder        6    17:01.3
  3     21  Celeste Gricius         6    17:04.9
  4     22  Sophie Erdenberger      6    17:11.3
  5     39  Sydney Morris           8    19:31.0
  6   ( 40) Arabella Atkinson       6    19:31.6
  7   ( 41) Maddy Moua              7    21:03.9

  6.   128  Westby                                      (17:35.6  87:57.6 2:13.2)
==========================================================
  1     14  Peyton Olerud           6    15:57.5
  2     27  Charlie Christianson    6    17:42.9
  3     28  Macy Hulst              8    17:58.0
  4     29  Sequoia Storbakken      8    18:08.5
  5     30  Alaina Pedretti         8    18:10.7
  6   ( 32) Anna Guy                8    18:21.1



  7   ( 42) Madeline Shulka         8    23:30.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Elena Anderson     8    West Salem                   14:24.5  7:13 
    2    2 Addison Hinkel     6    West Salem                   14:30.7  7:16 
    3    3 Natalie Rude       8    West Salem                   14:51.9  7:26 
    4    4 Emma Bretl         6    Holmen                       15:02.7  7:32 
    5    5 Layla Kneifl       7    West Salem                   15:09.3  7:35 
    6    6 Elsie Puent        6    Holmen                       15:21.7  7:41 
    7    7 Ava Jandt          7    West Salem                   15:34.7  7:48 
    8    8 Antje Nagy         6    West Salem                   15:35.7  7:48 
    9    9 Brynnleigh Baganz  6    West Salem                   15:37.9  7:49 
   10   10 Phoebe Wilder      6    Logan                        15:39.6  7:50 
   11   11 Charlie Finnell    6    Onalaska                     15:47.4  7:54 
   12   12 Alleigh Slosser    6    Holmen                       15:47.7  7:54 
   13   13 Amelia Whitehead   8    Longfellow (La Crosse)       15:54.9  7:58 
   14   14 Peyton Olerud      6    Westby                       15:57.5  7:59 
   15      Emma Jandt         7    West Salem                   16:10.5  8:06 
   16   15 Olivia Labeots     6    Onalaska                     16:11.7  8:06 
   17      Mabel Sjoquist     7    West Salem                   16:16.4  8:09 
   18      Henley Justin-Voge 7    West Salem                   16:24.5  8:13 
   19      Annika Rude        7    West Salem                   16:27.1  8:14 
   20   16 Lydia Pagliaro     7    Holmen                       16:28.5  8:15 
   21   17 Evie Mande         6    Holmen                       16:28.6  8:15 
   22   18 Adalyn Stuckmayer  7    Logan                        16:30.1  8:16 
   23   19 Brooklin Wateski   8    Logan                        16:31.8  8:16 
   24      Evelyn Bossingham  8    West Salem                   16:44.0  8:22 
   25      Audrey Steinborn   7    West Salem                   16:44.4  8:23 
   26      Laney Kneifl       7    West Salem                   16:51.8  8:26 
   27   20 Haddie Schroeder   6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       17:01.3  8:31 
   28   21 Celeste Gricius    6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       17:04.9  8:33 
   29      Bailey Miller-Sidd 7    West Salem                   17:07.2  8:34 
   30   22 Sophie Erdenberger 6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       17:11.3  8:36 
   31   23 Judy Chen          6    Onalaska                     17:14.8  8:38 
   32      Brooklyn Marinelli 7    West Salem                   17:15.1  8:38 
   33   24 Brinlee Hilton     6    Onalaska                     17:17.1  8:39 
   34      Jocelyn Heller     8    West Salem                   17:35.6  8:48 
   35   25 Avery Wayrunek     8    Onalaska                     17:38.7  8:50 
   36   26 Diana Vue          6    Onalaska                     17:41.5  8:51 
   37   27 Charlie Christians 6    Westby                       17:42.9  8:52 
   38      Abby Hauser        6    Sparta Meadowview            17:54.7  8:58 
   39   28 Macy Hulst         8    Westby                       17:58.0  8:59 
   40      Adalyn Connen      6    Tomah                        17:59.9  9:00 
   41   29 Sequoia Storbakken 8    Westby                       18:08.5  9:05 
   42   30 Alaina Pedretti    8    Westby                       18:10.7  9:06 
   43   31 Evalene Running    6    Onalaska                     18:15.2  9:08 
   44   32 Anna Guy           8    Westby                       18:21.1  9:11 
   45      Whiskey Pavlicek   6    Tomah                        18:37.1  9:19 
   46   33 Della Meier        6    Logan                        18:38.9  9:20 
   47   34 Yuna Moua          6    Logan                        18:39.9  9:20 
   48      Leanna Schwartz    6    Tomah                        18:42.2  9:22 
   49   35 Adelaide Teska     6    Logan                        18:42.9  9:22 
   50   36 Adelae Mezera      8    Holmen                       18:51.3  9:26 
   51   37 Piper Johrendt     6    Logan                        18:57.9  9:29 
   52   38 Miriam Nitka       8    Holmen                       19:20.8  9:41 
   53   39 Sydney Morris      8    Longfellow (La Crosse)       19:31.0  9:46 
   54   40 Arabella Atkinson  6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       19:31.6  9:46 
   55      Mia Ramos Bautis   6    Sparta Meadowview            20:04.7 10:03 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Dallas Fitzsimmons 7    West Salem                   20:23.6 10:12 
   57      Serena Weaver      6    Logan                        20:37.9 10:19 
   58      Lilia Collins      6    Onalaska                     20:46.5 10:24 
   59      Elle Zouska        6    Logan                        21:01.8 10:31 
   60   41 Maddy Moua         7    Longfellow (La Crosse)       21:03.9 10:32 
   61      Bonnie Vang        6    Longfellow (La Crosse)       21:15.3 10:38 
   62      Kinsley Crawford   6    Logan                        21:17.1 10:39 
   63      Gwen Kincaid       6    Logan                        21:33.7 10:47 
   64      Bella Bell         8    Logan                        21:51.0 10:56 
   65      Lydia Nitka        7    Holmen                       22:08.3 11:05 
   66      Andromeda Hastert  6    Logan                        23:21.0 11:41 
   67      Kahlan Hornbeck    6    Logan                        23:26.1 11:44 
   68   42 Madeline Shulka    8    Westby                       23:30.5 11:46 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


